THE DATASHEET OF
MF-SM150-2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
n	 Compliant with AEC-Q200 Rev-C- Stress
Test Qualification for Passive Components
in Automotive Applications
n	 Surface mount devices

To Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip R Min. R1 Max. Max. Typ.
MF-SM030 60 40 0.30 0.60 0.90 4.80 1.5 3.0 1.7
MF-SM050 60 40 0.50 1.00 0.35 1.40 2.5 4.0 1.7
MF-SM075 30 80 0.75 1.50 0.23 1.00 8.0 0.3 1.7
MF-SM075/60 60 10 0.75 1.50 0.23 1.00 8.0 0.3 1.7
MF-SM100 30 80 1.10 2.20 0.12 0.48 8.0 0.5 1.7
MF-SM100/33 33 40 1.10 2.20 0.12 0.41 8.0 0.5 1.7
MF-SM125 15 100 1.25 2.50 0.07 0.25 8.0 2.0 1.7
MF-SM150 15 100 1.50 3.00 0.06 0.25 8.0 5.0 1.9
MF-SM150/33 33 40 1.50 3.00 0.06 0.23 8.0 5.0 1.9
MF-SM185/33 33 40 1.80 3.60 0.04 0.15 8.0 5.0 1.9
MF-SM200 15 100 2.00 4.00   0.045 0.125 8.0 12.0 1.9
MF-SM250 15 100 2.50 5.00  0.024 0.085 8.0 25.0 1.9
MF-SM260  6 100 2.60 5.20  0.025 0.075 8.0 20.0 1.7
MF-SM300  6 100 3.00 6.00  0.015 0.048 8.0 35.0 1.5
7A7A
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA